9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (21 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2422 E
2423 E
2424 E

1+ Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico

2 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

3 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

4 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
5 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

6 Tim, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli

7 Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

s Eddie, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington

9 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

10 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

11 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Donna Bihner

12 Rosalie, Poodle (Standard), Victoria DeSimone Abraham

13 Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz
14 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak

15 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

16 Gizmo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sharon Gibson

17 Vie, Briard, David Behrens

18 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

19 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
20 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

21 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (36 dogs)

2001 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2027 M
2028 M
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1 Fever, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
2 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber
3 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller
4 Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
s Lana, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
6 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
7 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried
8 Whip, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter
9 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
10 Jolt, Border Collie, Tawni Millet
11 Misty, Border Collie, Mark Curtis
12 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
13 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
14 Pilot, Border Collie, Janet Wood
15 Rocksie, Border Collie, Fred Krueger
16 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
17 CoCo, Border Collie, Dennis Stranc
18 Shock!, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
19 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
20 Ali, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
21 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
22 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
23 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
24 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
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not have been received yet.

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2000 E
2002 E
2036 E
2037 E
2039 E
2048 E
2064 MP
2068 EP

25 True, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Foster
26 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
27 Wildfire, Border Collie, Mark Curtis

28 Ozzie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson
29 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

30 Sketch, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

31 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

32 Miles, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

33 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link
34 1zzy, All American Dog, Michele Arthur

35 Ben, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli

36 Ba-Rock, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (17 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M
1641 MP

1 Penelope, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

2 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
3 Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

4 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

5 Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning

s Tegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen Doherty

7 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

8 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

9 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

10 lzzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

11 Bounce, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Miller

12 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr

13 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

14 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
15 Chuck, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
16 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

17 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (21 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M

1 Autumn, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
2 Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
3 Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

4 Ali, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Summers

5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

6 Blaise, Papillon, Beth Lawrence

7 Mollie, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

8 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

9 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
10 Alice, Lowchen, Denise Schiele

11 Rusty, Cairn Terrier, Ken Smith

12 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
13 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero

14 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer



9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont) 9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

1208 E 15 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber 2415 M 14 Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

1219 E 16 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle 2416 M 15 Gizmo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sharon Gibson
1220 E 17 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker 2417 M 16 Vie, Briard, David Behrens

1221 E 18 PenniE, Parson Russell Terrier, Kenni Eberlin 2418 M 17 Eva, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

1222 E 19 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell 2405 E 18 Tim, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli

1243 MP 20 Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Lorraine Lyman 2422 E 19 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
1244 MP 21 Lexie, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler 2423 E 20 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda
9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (20 dogs) 2424 E 21 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
800 M 1 Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker 9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 20" (35 dogs)
801 M 2 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson 2000 M 1 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

802 M 3 Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle 2001 M 2 Fever, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

803 M 4 Alice, Silky Terrier, Joyce Price 2002 M 3 Sketch, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

804 M 5 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson 2003 M 4 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

805 M s Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol 2004 M 5 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller
806 M 7 Eli, Maltese, Debbie Gardiner 2005 M s Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
807 M 8 Roxy, Yorkshire Terrier, Kenni Eberlin 2006 M 7 Lana, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
808 M 9 Beka, Silky Terrier, Joyce Price 2008 M 8 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

810 M 10 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom 2009 M 9 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

811 M 11 Scotty, Papillon, Susan Avers 2010 M 10 Whip, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter

812 M 12 Princess, Pomeranian, Taney Vyskocil 2011 M 11 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
813 M 13 Jonah, Havanese, Carol Swenson 2012 M 12 Jolt, Border Collie, Tawni Millet

814 M 14 Nutmeg, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker 2013 M 13 Misty, Border Collie, Mark Curtis

815 M 15 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle 2014 M 14 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

816 M 16 Jeni, Silky Terrier, Joyce Price 2016 M 15 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

820 E 17 Kaleigh, Cairn Terrier, Kathryn Mcintyre 2017 M 16 Pilot, Border Collie, Janet Wood

839 MP 18 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker 2018 M 17 Rocksie, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

840 MP 19 Lance, Schipperke, Lindy Korner 2019 M 18 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
841 MP 20 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis 2020 M 19 CoCo, Border Collie, Dennis Stranc
9/28/2013 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs) 2021 M 20 Shock!, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

400 MP 1 Colby, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell 2022 M 21 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
401 MP » Sadie, Papillon, Susan Avers 2023 M 22 Ali, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 24" 21 dogs) 2024 M 23 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2400 M 1+ Bobbie, Doberman Pinscher, Alise Carrico 2025M 24 Bijvoet, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
2401 M » Frannie, Briard, David Behrens 2027 M 25 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
2402 M 3 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner 2028 M 26 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

2403 M + Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 2029 M 27 True, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Foster
2404 M s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 2030 M 28 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2407 M 6 Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda 2032 M 29 Ozzie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson
2408 M 7 Eddie, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington 2036 E % Saokie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2409 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley 2037 E 31 Miles, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

2410 M 9 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski 2039E 32 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Gindy Link
2411 M 10 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Donna Bihner 2040 E 33 Bailey, All American Dog, Emily Stoddard
2412 M 11 Rosalie, Poodle (Standard), Victoria DeSimone Abraham 2064 MP 3+ Ben, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli

2413 M 12 Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz 2068 EP 35 Ba-Rock, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
2414 M 13 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
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not have been received yet.



9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M 1 Penelope, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1601 M 2 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
1602 M 3 Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 M 4 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

1606 M 5 Tegan, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen Doherty
1607 M 6 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1608 M 7 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1609 M 8 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1611 M 9 Izzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

1612 M 10 Bounce, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Miller

1613 M 11 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
1614 M 12 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1615 M 13 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
1616 M 14 Chuck, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1617 M 15 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 E 16 Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning

1621 E 17 Ginger, Australian Cattle Dog , Mary O'Grady

1641 MP 18 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 12" (21 dogs)

1200 M 1 Autumn, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1201 M 2 Remy, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
1202 M 3 Henry, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

1203 M 4 Ali, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Summers
1205 M 5 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1206 M 6 Blaise, Papillon, Beth Lawrence

1207 M 7 Mollie, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1208 M 8 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

1209 M 9 Trilee, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1210 M 10 Betty, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1211 M 11 Alice, Lowchen, Denise Schiele

1212 M 12 Rusty, Cairn Terrier, Ken Smith

1214 M 13 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
1215 M 14 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1213 E 15 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1219 E 16 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

1220 E 17 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

1221 E 18 PenniE, Parson Russell Terrier, Kenni Eberlin
1224 E 19 Tango, Brussels Griffon, Fran Saidel

1243 MP 20 Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Lorraine Lyman

1244 EP 21 Lexie, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 8" (20 dogs)

800 M 1 Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
802 M 2 Howard, Rat Terrier, Mary Doyle

803 M 3 Alice, Silky Terrier, Joyce Price

804 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
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not have been received yet.

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

805 M 5 Rudy, Maltese, Russ Osiol

806 M 6 Eli, Maltese, Debbie Gardiner

807 M 7 Roxy, Yorkshire Terrier, Kenni Eberlin
808 M s Beka, Silky Terrier, Joyce Price

810 M 9 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

812 M 10 Princess, Pomeranian, Taney Vyskocil
813 M 11 Jonah, Havanese, Carol Swenson

814 M 12 Nutmeg, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
815 M 13 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
816 M 14 Jeni, Silky Terrier, Joyce Price

801 E 15 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

811 E 16 Scotty, Papillon, Susan Avers

820 E 17 Kaleigh, Cairn Terrier, Kathryn Mcintyre
839 MP 18 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
840 MP 19 Lance, Schipperke, Lindy Korner

841 MP 20 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1 Colby, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
401 MP 2 Sadie, Papillon, Susan Avers
9/28/2013 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

2430 1 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
2437 2 Cool, Border Collie, Pam Juliano

9/28/2013 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2047 + Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glen
2048 21zzy, All American Dog, Michele Arthur

2049 3 Zoe, Samoyed, Barb Leisinger

2050 4 Karma, Collie (Rough), Beverly Sardina

2076 P 5 Murphy, Airedale Terrier, Jeff Gurley
9/28/2013 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1652 P 1 Riggs, Border Collie, Patricia Nelson

1653 P 2 Jocko, Labrador Retriever, Irene G. Smit
9/28/2013 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1231 1 Wink, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
9/28/2013 Open Std 8" (3 dogs)

824 1 Kensington, Cairn Terrier, Kathryn Mclntyre

828 2 Allie, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
852 P 3 The Dude, Basset Hound, Emily Stoddard
9/28/2013 Novice Std 24" (4 dogs)

2429 B 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

2432 B 2 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

2436 B 3 William Turner, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
2441 B 4 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
9/28/2013 Novice Std 20" (5 dogs)

2054 B 1 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson



9/28/2013 Novice Std 20" (cont)

2055 B 2 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson
2057 B 3 Drama, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter
2072 P 4 Padme, Great Dane, Karyn Szaradowski
2081 P s Tally, Siberian Husky, Lee Cera

9/28/2013 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
1658 P 1 Lola, All American Dog, Karen Simcsak

9/28/2013 Novice Std 12" (6 dogs)

1222 B 1 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

1235 B 2 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

1255 P 3 Zachary, Shetland Sheepdog, Joey Drada
1259 P 4 Skyy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Para

1260 P 5 Willow, All American Dog, Melissa Bortles
1262 P s Charlotte, All American Dog, Beth Coglianese
9/28/2013 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (1 dogs)
2413 M 1 Brody, Irish Setter, Kristin Kamholz

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (6 dogs)

2004 M 1 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy Fuller
2008 M 2 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2011 M 3 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2016 M 4 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2020 M 5 CoCo, Border Collie, Dennis Stranc

2028 M 6 Ben, Border Callie, Lisa Pellum
9/28/2013 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (4 dogs)
1607 M 1 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1609 M 2 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1614 M 3 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1617 M 4 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (2 dogs)

1203 M 1 Ali, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Summers

1243 EP 2 Tara, Shetland Sheepdog, Lorraine Lyman

9/28/2013 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (2 dogs)

804 E 1 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
810 E 2 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom
9/28/2013 Open FAST 24" (2 dogs)

2431 1 Tobias, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Leaf
2437 2 Cool, Border Collie, Pam Juliano

9/28/2013 Open FAST 20" (4 dogs)

2022 1 ChaCha, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

2047 2 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
2048 3 lzzy, All American Dog, Michele Arthur

2076 P 4 Murphy, Airedale Terrier, Jeff Gurley

9/28/2013 Open FAST 16" (1 dogs)
1653 P 1 Jocko, Labrador Retriever, Irene G. Smit
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9/28/2013 Open FAST 8" (1 dogs)

828 1 Allie, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
9/28/2013 Novice FAST 24" (2 dogs)

2429 B 1+ Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

2441 B 2 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

9/28/2013 Novice FAST 20" (5 dogs)

2054 B 1 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2056 B 2 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2072 P 3 Padme, Great Dane, Karyn Szaradowski
2080 P 4 Keegan, Belgian Malinois, Emily Stoddard
2081 P s Tally, Siberian Husky, Lee Cera

9/28/2013 Novice FAST 16" (3 dogs)

1633 B 1 Pence, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
1634 B 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1652 P 3 Riggs, Border Collie, Patricia Nelson

9/28/2013 Novice FAST 12" (1 dogs)
1220 B 1 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

9/28/2013 Open JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2431 1 Tobias, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Leaf
2436 2 William Turner, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
2437 3 Cool, Border Collie, Pam Juliano

9/28/2013 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2040 1 Bailey, All American Dog, Emily Stoddard

2047 2 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glen
2049 3 Zoe, Samoyed, Barb Leisinger

2050 4 Karma, Collie (Rough), Beverly Sardina

9/28/2013 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1621 1 Ginger, Australian Cattle Dog , Mary O'Grady
1652 P 2 Riggs, Border Collie, Patricia Nelson
1653 P 3 Jocko, Labrador Retriever, Irene G. Smit

9/28/2013 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1224 1 Tango, Brussels Griffon, Fran Saidel

1231 2 Wink, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
1255 P 3 Zachary, Shetland Sheepdog, Joey Drada
9/28/2013 Open JWW 8" (3 dogs)

824 1 Kensington, Cairn Terrier, Kathryn Mclntyre

828 2 Allie, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
852 P 3 The Dude, Basset Hound, Emily Stoddard

9/28/2013 Novice JWW 24" (4 dogs)

2429 B 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2430 B 2 Finn, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
2432 B 3 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
2441 B 4 Zip!, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

9/28/2013 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)
2054 B 1 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson



9/28/2013 Novice JWW 20" (cont)

2055 B 2 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson
2057 B 3 Drama, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter
2072 P 4 Padme, Great Dane, Karyn Szaradowski
2081 P s Tally, Siberian Husky, Lee Cera
9/28/2013 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1633 B 1 Pence, Border Collie, Penny Duszynski
1634 B 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1658 P 3 Lola, All American Dog, Karen Simcsak
9/28/2013 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1235 B 1 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
1260 P 2 Willow, All American Dog, Melissa Bortles
1262 P 3 Charlotte, All American Dog, Beth Coglianese
9/28/2013 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

832B 1 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra
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